
Benton High School Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 C.E. Byrd 00:22:20.24 43

2 Glenbrook School 00:23:30.07 83

3 Caddo Magnet 00:23:17.60 87

4 West Ouachita 00:23:37.54 88

5 Benton 00:24:46.75 129

6 Loyola College Prep 00:25:09.34 141

7 Castor 00:26:10.58 180

8 North DeSoto 00:26:56.21 200

9 Claiborne Christian 00:28:06.15 240

10 North Webster 00:29:47.94 278

11 Southwood 00:30:22.45 304

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

West Monroe 00:26:07.59 4

Captain Shreve 00:29:17.53 4

Northwood 00:24:56.57 2

Huntington 00:33:27.05 1
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Benton High School Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 C.E. Byrd 00:22:20.24 9 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 374 Eleanor Lawrence 00:21:42.61 2

2 7 381 Mary Sistrunk 00:22:08.88 6

3 11 376 Chloe Miller 00:22:28.87 10

4 13 372 Anna Spencer Frierson 00:22:39.97 12

5 14 379 Elizabeth Payne 00:22:40.88 13

6 18 373 Aubree Lacroix 00:23:06.13 (17)

7 26 369 Jackelyn Sophia Deleon 00:24:35.19 (24)

2 Glenbrook School 00:23:30.07 9 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 429 Mattison Fowler 00:21:45.37 3

2 8 431 Hadley Haynes 00:22:17.13 7

3 17 434 Emma Pitman 00:23:02.00 16

4 31 432 Laurie Killgore 00:25:12.74 28

5 32 436 Sophie Spillers 00:25:13.10 29

6 54 427 Sophie Downer 00:27:10.07 (45)

7 56 433 Lela Margaret Miller 00:27:13.19 (47)

3 Caddo Magnet 00:23:17.60 12 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 383 Kayla Ballard 00:20:27.30 1

2 16 392 Kenna Pettigrew 00:22:49.38 15

3 20 397 Justina Vo 00:23:19.71 19

4 27 393 Elizabeth Runnels 00:24:39.03 25

5 30 389 Grace Kerney 00:25:12.60 27

6 34 391 Maddy Myers 00:25:52.69 (30)

7 49 390 Catherine McElroy 00:26:59.55 (41)

4 West Ouachita 00:23:37.54 12 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 493 Sydni Zeigler 00:21:54.76 4

2 10 487 Courtney Hunter 00:22:27.14 9

3 15 485 Emily Coker 00:22:41.14 14

4 28 490 Siiri Streda 00:24:43.83 26

5 40 484 Savannah Clark 00:26:20.85 35

6 43 491 Anastasia Sunder 00:26:41.51 (37)

7 47 482 Bailee Armfield 00:26:55.36 (40)

5 Benton 00:24:46.75 9 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 359 Isabelle Russell 00:22:02.08 5

2 19 352 Emmalyn Burns 00:23:12.82 18

3 21 358 Halle Hassett 00:23:45.89 20

4 42 351 Megan Brown 00:26:34.75 36

5 62 361 Gracen Streetman 00:28:18.20 50

6 82 354 Heather Edmonds 00:31:33.64 (63)

7 83 356 Sloane Engle 00:31:54.38 (64)

6 Loyola College Prep 00:25:09.34 9 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 449 Aidan Heard 00:22:19.97 8

2 24 448 Kate Fortune 00:24:07.30 22
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Benton High School Varsity Girls

3 36 446 Mary Elberson 00:25:59.80 31

4 37 453 Mary Walker 00:26:00.15 32

5 57 450 Caroline Henry 00:27:19.49 48

6 63 452 Sarah Roppolo 00:28:27.16 (51)

7 81 445 Maeve Chmielewski 00:31:29.06 (62)

7 Castor 00:26:10.58 7 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 418 Kaylie Ann Shirley 00:24:20.63 23

2 38 411 Jenna Braggs 00:26:03.51 33

3 39 415 Farrah McKissack 00:26:07.94 34

4 53 417 Kaydence Pickett 00:27:10.00 44

5 55 416 Anna Kate Myers 00:27:10.82 46

6 71 413 Hayleigh Johnson 00:29:33.05 (58)

7 94 412 Janet Hansen 00:33:38.33 (72)

8 North DeSoto 00:26:56.21 5 200

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 459 Katherine Springer 00:22:32.56 11

2 44 457 Skylar Garza 00:26:42.66 38

3 50 458 Ellie Simmons 00:27:01.25 42

4 59 456 Patience Edwards 00:27:26.04 49

5 76 455 Natalie Cobb 00:30:58.55 60

9 Claiborne Christian 00:28:06.15 8 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 424 Ella Osborne 00:23:50.52 21

2 52 423 Sarah Jowers 00:27:09.11 43

3 67 425 Ashlyn Thornell 00:28:41.52 54

4 70 420 Ella Edwards 00:28:53.29 57

5 84 419 Kaylee Duck 00:31:56.33 65

6 87 422 Ava Isaac 00:32:27.77 (67)

7 89 421 Anna Frisch 00:32:28.95 (69)

10 North Webster 00:29:47.94 7 278

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 460 Landree Andrews 00:26:49.67 39

2 65 464 Anna Ray 00:28:30.09 53

3 74 465 Chloe Ray 00:30:09.15 59

4 78 466 Cloey Rhea 00:31:08.09 61

5 86 461 Abbi Baker 00:32:22.71 66

6 88 462 Meagan Maxwell 00:32:28.90 (68)

7 104 463 Brianna Nash 00:39:48.72 (74)

11 Southwood 00:30:22.45 6 304

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 64 473 Deaidra Morris 00:28:28.72 52

2 68 476 Yoshua Washington 00:28:42.26 55

3 69 474 Marshayla Robison 00:28:43.89 56

4 91 471 Mikalah Breakfield 00:32:50.49 70

5 92 475 Jada Ward 00:33:06.90 71

6 102 472 Messiah Brown 00:38:26.93 (73)
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Benton High School Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 383 Kayla Ballard JR 00:20:27.30 Caddo Magnet

2 0 479 Hannah Juneau SO 00:21:20.61 West Monroe

3 2 374 Eleanor Lawrence JR 00:21:42.61 C.E. Byrd

4 3 429 Mattison Fowler 8th 00:21:45.37 Glenbrook School

5 4 493 Sydni Zeigler SR 00:21:54.76 West Ouachita

6 5 359 Isabelle Russell JR 00:22:02.08 Benton

7 6 381 Mary Sistrunk SO 00:22:08.88 C.E. Byrd

8 7 431 Hadley Haynes FR 00:22:17.13 Glenbrook School

9 8 449 Aidan Heard SR 00:22:19.97 Loyola College Prep

10 9 487 Courtney Hunter SO 00:22:27.14 West Ouachita

11 10 376 Chloe Miller JR 00:22:28.87 C.E. Byrd

12 11 459 Katherine Springer JR 00:22:32.56 North DeSoto

13 12 372 Anna Spencer Frierson SO 00:22:39.97 C.E. Byrd

14 13 379 Elizabeth Payne FR 00:22:40.88 C.E. Byrd

15 14 485 Emily Coker SR 00:22:41.14 West Ouachita

16 15 392 Kenna Pettigrew SR 00:22:49.38 Caddo Magnet

17 16 434 Emma Pitman SR 00:23:02.00 Glenbrook School

18 (17) 373 Aubree Lacroix FR 00:23:06.13 C.E. Byrd

19 18 352 Emmalyn Burns SR 00:23:12.82 Benton

20 19 397 Justina Vo SR 00:23:19.71 Caddo Magnet

21 20 358 Halle Hassett SO 00:23:45.89 Benton

22 21 424 Ella Osborne FR 00:23:50.52 Claiborne Christian

23 0 469 Ashlyn Paul K 00:23:54.45 Northwood

24 22 448 Kate Fortune SR 00:24:07.30 Loyola College Prep

25 23 418 Kaylie Ann Shirley FR 00:24:20.63 Castor

26 (24) 369 Jackelyn Sophia Deleon SO 00:24:35.19 C.E. Byrd

27 25 393 Elizabeth Runnels SO 00:24:39.03 Caddo Magnet

28 26 490 Siiri Streda SR 00:24:43.83 West Ouachita

29 0 477 De'siree Boyett SO 00:25:04.28 West Monroe

30 27 389 Grace Kerney JR 00:25:12.60 Caddo Magnet

31 28 432 Laurie Killgore 7th 00:25:12.74 Glenbrook School

32 29 436 Sophie Spillers SO 00:25:13.10 Glenbrook School

33 0 370 Emma Doyal FR 00:25:21.44 C.E. Byrd

34 (30) 391 Maddy Myers SR 00:25:52.69 Caddo Magnet

35 0 470 Mariah Tilley K 00:25:58.69 Northwood

36 31 446 Mary Elberson SO 00:25:59.80 Loyola College Prep

37 32 453 Mary Walker FR 00:26:00.15 Loyola College Prep

38 33 411 Jenna Braggs FR 00:26:03.51 Castor

39 34 415 Farrah McKissack SR 00:26:07.94 Castor

40 35 484 Savannah Clark FR 00:26:20.85 West Ouachita

41 0 403 Kaylauren Gruber SO 00:26:26.93 Captain Shreve

42 36 351 Megan Brown FR 00:26:34.75 Benton

43 (37) 491 Anastasia Sunder JR 00:26:41.51 West Ouachita

44 38 457 Skylar Garza SR 00:26:42.66 North DeSoto

45 39 460 Landree Andrews FR 00:26:49.67 North Webster

46 0 366 Ella Kate Clark FR 00:26:53.61 C.E. Byrd

47 (40) 482 Bailee Armfield SR 00:26:55.36 West Ouachita

48 0 492 Addy Wade FR 00:26:57.99 West Ouachita

49 (41) 390 Catherine McElroy FR 00:26:59.55 Caddo Magnet

50 42 458 Ellie Simmons FR 00:27:01.25 North DeSoto

51 0 478 Valarie Crowell SO 00:27:04.92 West Monroe
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Benton High School Varsity Girls

52 43 423 Sarah Jowers SO 00:27:09.11 Claiborne Christian

53 44 417 Kaydence Pickett SR 00:27:10.00 Castor

54 (45) 427 Sophie Downer FR 00:27:10.07 Glenbrook School

55 46 416 Anna Kate Myers FR 00:27:10.82 Castor

56 (47) 433 Lela Margaret Miller 7th 00:27:13.19 Glenbrook School

57 48 450 Caroline Henry SR 00:27:19.49 Loyola College Prep

58 0 426 Hannah Day 8th 00:27:23.07 Glenbrook School

59 49 456 Patience Edwards JR 00:27:26.04 North DeSoto

60 0 385 Kennedi Brown JR 00:27:26.36 Caddo Magnet

61 0 435 Macee Smith FR 00:27:57.12 Glenbrook School

62 50 361 Gracen Streetman SR 00:28:18.20 Benton

63 (51) 452 Sarah Roppolo SO 00:28:27.16 Loyola College Prep

64 52 473 Deaidra Morris SO 00:28:28.72 Southwood

65 53 464 Anna Ray FR 00:28:30.09 North Webster

66 0 382 Anika Alla JR 00:28:36.89 Caddo Magnet

67 54 425 Ashlyn Thornell SO 00:28:41.52 Claiborne Christian

68 55 476 Yoshua Washington SO 00:28:42.26 Southwood

69 56 474 Marshayla Robison SR 00:28:43.89 Southwood

70 57 420 Ella Edwards 7th 00:28:53.29 Claiborne Christian

71 (58) 413 Hayleigh Johnson FR 00:29:33.05 Castor

72 0 410 Kaitlyn Webster SR 00:29:43.04 Captain Shreve

73 0 405 Emily Moffett SR 00:29:49.06 Captain Shreve

74 59 465 Chloe Ray SR 00:30:09.15 North Webster

75 0 386 Thuy Chau SR 00:30:38.66 Caddo Magnet

76 60 455 Natalie Cobb JR 00:30:58.55 North DeSoto

77 0 481 Ashyton Odom FR 00:31:00.53 West Monroe

78 61 466 Cloey Rhea SR 00:31:08.09 North Webster

79 0 401 Katie Claire Ferrier SR 00:31:11.11 Captain Shreve

80 0 396 Kyrsten Thompson FR 00:31:24.95 Caddo Magnet

81 (62) 445 Maeve Chmielewski JR 00:31:29.06 Loyola College Prep

82 (63) 354 Heather Edmonds SO 00:31:33.64 Benton

83 (64) 356 Sloane Engle FR 00:31:54.38 Benton

84 65 419 Kaylee Duck SR 00:31:56.33 Claiborne Christian

85 0 489 Sarah Shackelford JR 00:32:22.09 West Ouachita

86 66 461 Abbi Baker JR 00:32:22.71 North Webster

87 (67) 422 Ava Isaac SO 00:32:27.77 Claiborne Christian

88 (68) 462 Meagan Maxwell SR 00:32:28.90 North Webster

89 (69) 421 Anna Frisch SO 00:32:28.95 Claiborne Christian

90 0 444 Avery Brown FR 00:32:34.64 Loyola College Prep

91 70 471 Mikalah Breakfield JR 00:32:50.49 Southwood

92 71 475 Jada Ward SO 00:33:06.90 Southwood

93 0 439 Jalayia Dukes JR 00:33:27.05 Huntington

94 (72) 412 Janet Hansen FR 00:33:38.33 Castor

95 0 486 Rebekah Hancock FR 00:33:38.38 West Ouachita

96 0 451 Adriana Martin FR 00:33:57.86 Loyola College Prep

97 0 395 Lillian Thomas FR 00:35:25.17 Caddo Magnet

98 0 494 Emma Gardner K 00:35:47.51 Claiborne Christian

99 0 488 Mattie Saterfiel FR 00:37:04.31 West Ouachita

100 0 362 McKinzie Womack FR 00:37:56.45 Benton

101 0 353 Avery Coe SO 00:38:18.66 Benton

102 (73) 472 Messiah Brown SO 00:38:26.93 Southwood

103 0 483 Kennedy Boudreaux FR 00:38:58.01 West Ouachita

104 (74) 463 Brianna Nash JR 00:39:48.72 North Webster
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